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As per the directions received from the Office of Superintendent of Police, Yamuna Nayar, Our 
College is going to organize "Inter College Road Salety Quiz Competition" on 1/10r2025. Al 
the teachers will conduct the quiz in their respective classes from ||00-12.00 by constituting the 
team of thee students. All the invigilators will also act as Evaluators. 

No. 
1. 

3. 

4 

5 
6 

7. 
8. 

9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 

|13. 
14. 

15. 

Offiee of the Principal, Government College Chhachhrauli (Yamuna Nagar) 

16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

Class 

B.Sc. (P.S.) 1, II, 

B.Sc. (L.S.) 1, I1, III 
M.Sc. (S/W) I, I, 

M.Com. I, II & 
PGDCAI 
B.Com. I 
B.Com. II 
B.Com. III 
B.C.A. I 

B.C.A. II 
B.C.A. III 
M.A. I & II 
B.A. I 
B.A. I 
B.A. I 
B.A. II 
B.A. II 
B.A. II 
B.A. III 
B.A. III 

B.B.A. I 
B.T.M. I 

Roll No. 

Mauta 

All Students 

Causene 
Road 

All Students 

All Students 

All Students 
All Students 
All Students 
All Students 

All Students 
All Students 

Notice 

Name of Teacher 

All Students 

Ms. Komal 

Dr. Sandcep & Dr. Physics Lab 
Shruti 

Dr. Neha Saini 

Ms. Deepika 
Ms. Seema 
Dr. Ruchika 
Mr. Lakhwinder Singh 
Dr. Mukul 
Dr. Bhawna 

All Students 
1250224001-4093 Ms. Manju 
1250224094-4187 Dr. Lalit 
1250224188-4278 Dr. Ritu 

Ms. Priya 

1240224001-4090 Mr. Rajbir 
1240224091-4180 Ms. Sukhwinder 
1240224081-4271 Dr. Renu 
1230224002-4125Ms. Rajni 
1230224 126-4311 Dr. Navneet 

All Students Ms. Meenu 

Mr. Amarpreet Singh 

Room No. 

305 
Lab 301 

101 
103 
204 
403 
404 
405 
11 

LT I 
Music Lab. 

LT2 
3 

Date 13 |o25 

1 

14 
203 

102 
13 

All the teachers may collect the Question Papers, Evaluation Sheet Performa and Answer Key 
from the ER Lab. 

After the completion of the paper Evaluator will submit the Evaluated sheets along with 
Evaluated Performa. 

Bovernment LCncy 
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