Office of the Principal, Government College Chhachhrauli (Yamuna Nagar)

Notice

Date: 13 10 25

As per the directions received from the Office of Superintendent of Police, Yamuna Nagar, Our College is going to organize "Inter College Road Safety Quiz Competition" on 15/10/2025. All the teachers will conduct the quiz in their respective classes from 11.00-12.00 by constituting the team of three students. All the invigilators will also act as Evaluators.

Sr. No.	Class	Roll No.	Name of Teacher	Room No.
1.	B.Sc. (P.S.) I, II, III	All Students	Dr. Sandeep & Dr. Shruti	Physics Lab
2.	B.Sc. (L.S.) I, II, III	All Students	Ms. Komal	305
3.	M.Sc. (S/W) I, II, M.Com. I, II & PGDCA I		Dr. Neha Saini	Lab 301
4.	B.Com. I	All Students	Ms. Deepika	101
5.	B.Com. II	All Students	Ms. Seema	103
6.	B.Com. III	All Students	Dr. Ruchika	204
7.	B.C.A. I	All Students	Mr. Lakhwinder Singh	403
8.	B.C.A. II	All Students	Dr. Mukul	404
9.	B.C.A. III	All Students	Dr. Bhawna	405
10.	M.A. I & II	All Students	Ms. Priya	11
11.	B.A. I	1250224001-4093	Ms. Manju	LT 1
12.	B.A. I	1250224094-4187	Dr. Lalit	Music Lab.
13.	B.A. I	1250224188-4278	Dr. Ritu	LT 2
14.	B.A. II	1240224001-4090	Mr. Rajbir	3
15.	B.A. II	1240224091-4180	Ms. Sukhwinder	1
16.	B.A. II	1240224081-4271	Dr. Renu	14
17.	B.A. III	1230224002-4125	Ms. Rajni	203
18.	B.A. III	1230224126-4311	Dr. Navneet	2
19.	B.B.A. I	All Students	Ms. Meenu	102
20.	B.T.M. I	All Students	Mr. Amarpreet Singh	13

All the teachers may collect the Question Papers, Evaluation Sheet Performa and Answer Key from the ER Lab.

After the completion of the paper Evaluator will submit the Evaluated sheets along with Evaluated Performa.

Principal

Government Cokego Obhachhraull (Var.)

Convener Road Safety & Awareness